
LL Canter Hand
Gallop

Collect LL Two Track LD Trot 360 FH
Left

Back RD Trot

2023 MQHA The Maple Leaf

Lampinen; Gayle Marie
3/24/202

AQHA 252000 Amt Hunt Seat Equitation

1 835 +4½ 0 84½
+2 +1 +1 0 +2 +1 +1 +2

2 410 +3 0 84
+½ +1 +½ +2 +2 +1 +2 +2

3 225 +2½ 0 76½
+½ +½ 0 +½ +1 -½ +1 +1

4 1302 +3 0 80
+1 +1 +1 -1 +1 +2 +1 +1

5 813 +3 0 82
+1 +½ +1 +1 +2 +½ +1 +2

6 505 +2 0 75½
+½ 0 0 0 +1 +½ +½ +1

7 506
5

+3 5 72
+1 +½ -1 +½ +1 +½ +½ +1

8 850
3

+2 3 70
+½ +½ +½ 0 -1 -½ +½ +½



LL Canter Hand
Gallop

Collect LL Two Track LD Trot 360 FH
Left

Back RD Trot

2023 MQHA The Maple Leaf

Lampinen; Gayle Marie
3/24/202

AQHA 252000 Amt Hunt Seat Equitation



LL Canter Hand
Gallop

Collect LL Two Track LD Trot 360 FH
Left

Back RD Trot

2023 MQHA The Maple Leaf

Hover; Holly
3/24/202

AQHA 252000 Amt Hunt Seat Equitation

1 835 +3 0 83
+2 +1 +1 0 +2 +1 +1 +2

2 410 +3 0 84½
+½ +1 0 +2 +2 +2 +2 +2

3 225 +3 0 79
+1 +½ 0 +½ +1 +1 +1 +1

4 1302 +3 0 78½
+1 +1 0 -1 +1 +2 +½ +1

5 813 +3 0 81½
+1 +½ +½ +1 +2 +½ +1 +2

6 505 +3 0 77
+½ +½ 0 0 +1 +½ +½ +1

7 506
5

+3 5 72
+½ +1 -1 +½ +1 +½ +½ +1

8 850
3

+3 3 71½
+1 +½ +½ 0 -1 -½ 0 +1



LL Canter Hand
Gallop

Collect LL Two Track LD Trot 360 FH
Left

Back RD Trot

2023 MQHA The Maple Leaf

Hover; Holly
3/24/202

AQHA 252000 Amt Hunt Seat Equitation



LL Canter Change LD Trot 360 FH
Left

Back RD Trot

2023 MQHA The Maple Leaf

Hover; Holly
3/24/202

AQHA 252001 RK Amt Hunt Seat Equitation

1 225 +3 0 79½
+1 +1 +2 +½ 0 +2

2 505
op

+2 0 70½
+½ 0 -3 0 0 +1

3 502
op

+2 0 68½
0 +½ +1 -2 -3 0

4 547 +3 0 77½
+½ +½ +½ +1 +1 +1

5 850 +3 0 81½
+½ +1½ +2 +1 +1½ +2

6 652
3 5

+2 8 59
0 -2 -2 -1 0 0



LL Canter Change LD Trot 360 FH
Left

Back RD Trot

2023 MQHA The Maple Leaf

Lampinen; Gayle Marie
3/24/202

AQHA 252001 RK Amt Hunt Seat Equitation

1 225 +2 0 75½
+1 +½ +1 0 0 +1

2 505 +2 0 72½
+½ -½ -½ 0 +½ +½

3 502
op op

+1 0 68
0 -½ +½ -1½ -1½ 0

4 547 +2 0 76½
+1 +1 +½ +1 +½ +½

5 850 +3 0 80½
+½ +1 +2 +1 +1 +2

6 652
5

+2 5 65
0 -1 -1 0 0 0



RD Trot Walk Sit Trot Back LD Trot

2023 MQHA The Maple Leaf

Hover; Holly
3/24/202

AQHA 252102 L1 Amt Walk Trot Hunt Seat Equitation

1 163
3 3

+2 6 66
0 +½ 0 +½ -1



RD Trot Walk Sit Trot Back LD Trot

2023 MQHA The Maple Leaf

Lampinen; Gayle Marie
3/24/202

AQHA 252102 L1 Amt Walk Trot Hunt Seat Equitation

1 163
5 3

+1 8 61
-1 0 -½ +½ -1



LL Canter Hand
Gallop

Collect LL Two Track LD Trot 360 FH
Left

Back RD Trot

2023 MQHA The Maple Leaf

Lampinen; Gayle Marie
3/24/202

AQHA 252800 Amt Select Hunt Seat Equitation

1 500
Z

0 0
+2 +1 +1 +½ +2 +2

2 575 +3½ 0 85
+2 +1 +1 +½ +2 +1 +2 +2

3 1005 +2 0 76½
+1 +1 0 +1 +1 -½ 0 +1



LL Canter Hand
Gallop

Collect LL Two Track LD Trot 360 FH
Left

Back RD Trot

2023 MQHA The Maple Leaf

Hover; Holly
3/24/202

AQHA 252800 Amt Select Hunt Seat Equitation

1 500
DQ

0 DQ
+2 +1 +1 +1 +2 +2

2 575 +3 0 85½
+1 +2 +2 +½ +2 +1 +2 +2

3 1005 +3 0 73½
+1 +½ -1 -1 +1 -½ 0 +½



LL Canter Hand
Gallop

Collect LL Two Track LD Trot 360 FH
Left

Back RD Trot

2023 MQHA The Maple Leaf

Lampinen; Gayle Marie
3/24/202

AQHA 452000 Youth Hunt Seat Equitation

1 514
3

+3 3 72½
+1 +1 +2 -1 0 0 +½ -1

2 4202 +3 0 79½
+1 +1 +1 -½ +1 +2 0 +1

3 814
3

+3 3 75
+1 +½ +1 +1½ -1 0 +1 +1

4 8305 +3 0 79½
+1 0 +½ 0 +1 +2 +1 +1

5 507 +2½ 0 73½
0 0 0 0 +½ 0 0 +½

6 2594 +3 0 78½
+1 +1 +½ -½ +1 +1 +1 +½

7 1013 +2 0 73½
+½ 0 0 -½ +½ 0 +½ +½

8 541 +3 0 75
+½ +1 0 -½ +½ +½ 0 0



LL Canter Hand
Gallop

Collect LL Two Track LD Trot 360 FH
Left

Back RD Trot

2023 MQHA The Maple Leaf

Lampinen; Gayle Marie
3/24/202

AQHA 452000 Youth Hunt Seat Equitation



LL Canter Hand
Gallop

Collect LL Two Track LD Trot 360 FH
Left

Back RD Trot

2023 MQHA The Maple Leaf

Hover; Holly
3/24/202

AQHA 452000 Youth Hunt Seat Equitation

1 514
3 3

+2 6 73
+1 +1 +2 -1 +2 +2 +1 -1

2 4202 +3 0 82
+2 +2 +1 -1 +2 +2 0 +1

3 814
3

+3 3 76
+1 +1 +1 +1 -1 +1 +1 +1

4 8305 +3 0 78½
+1 +1 0 -1 +2 +1 +½ +1

5 507 +3 0 71½
0 0 0 -1 0 0 -½ 0

6 2594 +3 0 75½
+1 +½ +½ -1 0 +½ +½ +½

7 1013 +3 0 75
+½ 0 0 -1 +1 0 +½ +1

8 541 +3 0 74
+½ 0 0 -1 +½ +½ 0 +½



LL Canter Hand
Gallop

Collect LL Two Track LD Trot 360 FH
Left

Back RD Trot

2023 MQHA The Maple Leaf

Hover; Holly
3/24/202

AQHA 452000 Youth Hunt Seat Equitation



LL Canter Change LD Trot 360 FH
Left

Back RD Trot

2023 MQHA The Maple Leaf

Lampinen; Gayle Marie
3/24/202

AQHA 452001 RK Youth Hunt Seat Equitation

1 566
op

+2 0 73½
+1 +1 -2 0 +½ +1

2 127
5 3

+1 8 58
0 -2 -2 -½ -½ 0

3 507
op 3

+2 3 64½
-½ -2 -1 -1 0 0

4 536
op

+2 0 70
0 +½ +½ -1 0 -2

5 809 +2 0 76½
+1 +½ +1 +½ +½ +1



LL Canter Change LD Trot 360 FH
Left

Back RD Trot

2023 MQHA The Maple Leaf

Hover; Holly
3/24/202

AQHA 452001 RK Youth Hunt Seat Equitation

1 566
op

+2 0 73½
+½ +1 -2 +½ +½ +1

2 127
op,5

+2 5 63½
-½ -1 -1 -1 -½ +½

3 507
op 5

+3 5 67
-1 -2 -1 0 +1 +2

4 536
op

+2 0 69
0 -1 0 -1 0 -1

5 809 +3 0 77½
+½ +½ +1 +1 +½ +1



RD Trot Walk Sit Trot Back LD Trot

2023 MQHA The Maple Leaf

Lampinen; Gayle Marie
3/24/202

AQHA 452102 L1 Youth Walk Trot Hunt Seat Equitation

1 119 +2 0 74½
+½ +½ 0 +½ +1

2 675 +2 0 76½
+1 +½ +½ +½ +2

3 576
5

+2 5 68
+1 +½ +1 +½ -2



RD Trot Walk Sit Trot Back LD Trot

2023 MQHA The Maple Leaf

Hover; Holly
3/24/202

AQHA 452102 L1 Youth Walk Trot Hunt Seat Equitation

1 119 +2 0 75
+½ +½ +½ +½ +1

2 675 +2 0 77½
+1 +½ +1 +1 +2

3 576
5

+2 5 70½
+½ +1 +2 +1 -1



Trot Walk Sit Trot S & B Trot

2023 MQHA The Maple Leaf

Lampinen; Gayle Marie
3/24/202

AQHA 652100 ED L2 Walk-Trot Hunt Seat Equitation
(independent)

1 973 +2 0 75½
0 +½ +1 +1 +1

2 111 +1 0 69
-1 0 +½ +½ -2

3 548
5

+1 5 59½
-3 -1 -½ 0 -2



Trot Walk Sit Trot S & B Trot

2023 MQHA The Maple Leaf

Hover; Holly
3/24/202

AQHA 652100 ED L2 Walk-Trot Hunt Seat Equitation
(independent)

1 973 +2 0 75½
+½ +1 +½ +½ +1

2 111 +2 0 69½
-½ 0 +½ -½ -2

3 548
5 5

+2 10 58½
-1 -1 0 -½ -1



OPEN 9997 Small Fry Equitation

2023 MQHA The Maple Leaf

3/24/2023 12:00:00 AM

RD Trot Walk Sit Trot Back LD Trot

OPEN HSE

1 550 0 75
+½ 0 +1 +1 +½

Hover; Holly



OPEN 9997 Small Fry Equitation

2023 MQHA The Maple Leaf

3/24/2023 12:00:00 AM

RD Trot Walk Sit Trot Back LD Trot

OPEN HSE

1 550 0 75½
+½ +½ +1 +1 +½

Lampinen; Gayle Marie
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